
MCT3110250W

MCT3120250B

MCT3130280W

MCT3140280B

MIT-250

MIT-250B

MIT-280

MIT-280B

White

Black

White

Black

Single Tooth

Single Tooth

Double Tooth

Double Tooth

250

250

280

280

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

60

60

65

65

55

55

60

60

40

40

30

30

100

100

100

100

Catalog No Quantity in
carton (bag)

Quantity
in bag

Length
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Diameter
(mm)

Tensile
Strength (KGS)Model ColorREMARK

Cable Ties
Infinity Ties
   For hanging products, cables and more by fastening the cable tie with the button to the back of a board,
   electronic circuit or panel in an easy and efficient manner
   Using the product shortens the hanging time significantly.
   The product is reusable and can be stapled and released using a tool
   or finger by pressing the closing tab at the top of the cable tie
   The product is made of high quality PA66 nylon material from DuPont
   Material especially resistant to harsh weather conditions,
   humidity, and hot areas

ITEMS:

SKETCHES:
mm

SPECIFICATION

modoties.com

®


