

Cable Ties

Infinity Ties

- For hanging products, cables and more by fastening the cable tie with the button to the back of a board, electronic circuit or panel in an easy and efficient manner
- Using the product shortens the hanging time significantly.
- The product is reusable and can be stapled and released using a tool or finger by pressing the closing tab at the top of the cable tie
- The product is made of high quality PA66 nylon material from DuPont
- Material especially resistant to harsh weather conditions, humidity, and hot areas



ISO 9001 CE ROHS







ABS

ITEMS:

Catalog No	Model	Length (mm)	Width (mm)	Diameter (mm)	Tensile Strength (KGS)	REMARK	Color	Quantity in bag	Quantity in carton (bag)
MCT3110250W	MIT-250	250	7.5	60	55	Single Tooth	White	100	40
MCT3120250B	MIT-250B	250	7.5	60	55	Single Tooth	Black	100	40
MCT3130280W	MIT-280	280	7.5	65	60	Double Tooth	White	100	30
MCT3140280B	MIT-280B	280	7.5	65	60	Double Tooth	Black	100	30

SKETCHES: mm



